2021 MAA North Star Open Championship

August 7,2021
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Senior
Name Score Place

Male Compound

Wade McClanahan 695 1st
Mason Sheehy 680 2nd
George Olson 672
Chad Meixner 657
Wesley Moeller 653
Timothy Lopez 652

Male Recurve

Seth McWherter 642 1st
Noah Miller 595
Michael Larson 502

Male Barebow
Steven Tiongson 494 1st

Female Barebow

Elizabeth Jensen 194 1st
Master (50+)
Name Score Place

Male Compound

Tim Wilson 669 1st
Jimmy Huttel 667 2nd
Steven Wyffels 568
Curt Johnston 457
Greg Doten 329

Male Recurve
Mike McCarty 511 1st

Barebow
Tom Johnson 559 1st



2021 MAA North Star Open Championship h

August 7,2021

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Paralympic
Name

Male Recurve
Ernesto Cruz

Junior
Name

Female Barebow
Emily Eisterhold

Male Compound
Parker Baker
Ryan Gunderson

Female Compound
Kate lodice
Isabelle Burley
Alyssa Gelwick

Cadet

Name

Male Compound
Max Kusilek
Jaydon Soderlund
Caleb Anderson
Parker Skajewski
Jack Chen

Devin Swanson
Gabriel Kietzer
Jackson Nygren

Female Compound
Zoie Thompson
Ashley Nash

Ava Noehre

Hope Williams

Score

532

Score

277

687
685

680
618
421

Score

688
678
659
642
626
534
459
171

675
645
637
636

Place

1st

Place

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



2021 MAA North Star Open Championship
August 7,2021
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

LeeAna Burley 636
Stacy West 634
Callidora Muonio 621
Miranda Strobel 488

Female Recurve
Ruby Hirsch 444 1st

Female Barebow

Peyton Tietz 146 1st
Cub
Name Score Place

Female Compound

Marla Rupar 694 1st
Valarie Knutson 675 2nd
Maggie Grutkoski 641 3rd
Kylee Schlueter 619
Madison Van Pelt 560
Alyssa Dumke 531

Male Compound

Grady Kane 705 1st
Aiden Schifsky 639 2nd
Titus Bobendrier 622 3rd
Elijah Cote 585
Orion Rathbun 570
Kylan Hess 532
Noah Van Ness 515

Female Barebow
Emily Loven 324 1st

Female Basic Compound
Kendyl Black 461 1st



2021 MAA North Star Open Championship
August 7,2021
Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

Bowman
Name Score Place

Male Compound

Milo Wachal 445 1st
Rowan Hess 268 2nd
Oliver House 257 3rd

Female Compound

Abby Tomsich 636 1st
Faith Williams 630 2nd
Lilly Claseman 572 3rd
Josie Knutson 567
Paige Grutkoski 563
Lexi Aldinger 416

Female Basic Compound

Brea Skajewski 330 1st
Yeoman
Name Score Place

Female Compound
Sophie Kirkeby 161 1st

Male Compound

Zeb Sell 524 1st
Wanli Chen 443 2nd
Laken Kirkeby 318 3rd

Results and more at the Minnesota Archers Alliance web page: www.themnaa.org

"Like" the MAA on Facebook: www.facebook.com/MNArchersAlliance
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