August 7, 2021 Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



## Senior

Name	Score	Place
Male Compound		
Wade McClanahan	695	1st
Mason Sheehy	680	2nd
George Olson	672	
Chad Meixner	657	
Wesley Moeller	653	
Timothy Lopez	652	
Male Recurve		
Seth McWherter	642	1st
Noah Miller	595	
Michael Larson	502	
Male Barebow		
Steven Tiongson	494	1st
Female Barebow		
Elizabeth Jensen	194	1st
Master (50+)		
Name	Score	Place
Male Compound		
Tim Wilson	669	1st
Jimmy Huttel	667	2nd
Steven Wyffels	568	
Curt Johnston	457	
Greg Doten	329	
Male Recurve		
Mike McCarty	511	1st
Barebow		
Tom Johnson	559	1st

August 7, 2021

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



# Paralympic

Name	Score	Place
Male Recurve Ernesto Cruz	532	1st
Junior Name	Score	Place
Female Barebow Emily Eisterhold	277	1st
<b>Male Compound</b> Parker Baker Ryan Gunderson	687 685	1st 2nd
Female Compound Kate Iodice Isabelle Burley Alyssa Gelwick	680 618 421	1st 2nd 3rd

#### Cadet

Name	Score	Place
Male Compound		
Max Kusilek	688	1st
Jaydon Soderlund	678	2nd
Caleb Anderson	659	3rd
Parker Skajewski	642	
Jack Chen	626	
Devin Swanson	534	
Gabriel Kietzer	459	
Jackson Nygren	171	
Female Compound		
Zoie Thompson	675	1st
Ashley Nash	645	2nd
Ava Noehre	637	3rd
Hope Williams	636	

August 7, 2021

Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN

LeeAna Burley	636
Stacy West	634
Callidora Muonio	621
Miranda Strobel	488

#### Female Recurve

Ruby Hirsch 444 1st

#### **Female Barebow**

Peyton Tietz 146 1st

### Cub

Name	Score	Place
Female Compound		
Marla Rupar	694	1st
Valarie Knutson	675	2nd
Maggie Grutkoski	641	3rd
Kylee Schlueter	619	
Madison Van Pelt	560	
Alyssa Dumke	531	
Male Compound		
Grady Kane	705	1st
Aiden Schifsky	639	2nd
Titus Bobendrier	622	3rd
Elijah Cote	585	
Orion Rathbun	570	
Kylan Hess	532	
Noah Van Ness	515	
Female Barebow		
Emily Loven	324	1st
Female Basic Compound		
Kendyl Black	461	1st



August 7, 2021 Elmcrest Park, Ramsey, MN



#### Bowman

Name	Score	Place
Male Compound		
Milo Wachal	445	1st
Rowan Hess	268	2nd
Oliver House	257	3rd
Female Compound		
Abby Tomsich	636	1st
Faith Williams	630	2nd
Lilly Claseman	572	3rd
Josie Knutson	567	
Paige Grutkoski	563	
Lexi Aldinger	416	
Female Basic Compo	ound	
Brea Skajewski	330	1st

#### Yeoman

Name	Score	Place
Female Compound Sophie Kirkeby	161	1st
Male Compound		
Zeb Sell	524	1st
Wanli Chen	443	2nd
Laken Kirkeby	318	3rd

Results and more at the Minnesota Archers Alliance web page: www.themnaa.org "Like" the MAA on Facebook: www.facebook.com/MNArchersAlliance

